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Participating organizations/researchers: 

LuMind IDSC

Boston University

Ohio State University

Alzheimer’s Biomarkers Consortium – Down Syndrome
(ABC-DS)

Testing Your Grip Strength: a research activity
Contact: Eric Rubenstein, erubens@bu.edu 

Optical measures of eyes
Contact: Heather Anderson, anderson.3881@osu.edu

Study looking for early biomarkers signaling the development of
Alzheimer’s disease
Contact: Annie Cohen, cohenad@upmc.edu 

DownSyndrome Achieves Biobank
Central repository of biospecimens from individuals with Down
syndrome and their family members
Contact: Lito Ramirez, lito.ramirez@dsachieves.org 

Drexel University
Project ASPIRE - Assessing Skills that Predict Independence and
Readiness for Employment
Contact: Nancy Lee, nrl39@drexel.edu

LIFE-DSR - An observational study for adults with Down syndrome
Contact: Hampus Hillerstrom, hhillerstrom@lumindidsc.org 

University of Nebraska
Reading Skills in Down Syndrome 
Foundational Study of Adaptive Behaviors in Individuals with Down
Syndrome
Contact: Susan Loveall-Hague, sloveall-hague2@unl.edu

Virginia Commonwealth University
Parent Reported Down Syndrome Regression Rating Scale 
Contact: Ruth Brown, ruth.brown@vcuhealth.org 

University of Georgia
Interview and focus group about tiredness and exercise 
Contact: Kristin Mendez, kristin.mendez@uga.edu

Vocational Fit Assessment
Decision support tool that aids in the transition to employment process 
Contact: Dennis Cleary, dennis.cleary@cchmc.org

University of Illinois
 Speech Accessibility Project; Autism Screening Tools for Down
Syndrome; Transition to Adulthood in Down syndrome
Contact: Marie Channell, channell@illinois.edu

http://abchttps/www.nia.nih.gov/research/abc-ds
https://sites.bu.edu/rubenstein/ds-to-the-max/
https://drexel.edu/coas/academics/departments-centers/psychology/research/neuropsychology/ladder-lab/join-a-study/
https://lumindidsc.org/
https://optometry.osu.edu/directory/faculty/heather-anderson
https://cehs.unl.edu/learninglab/
https://hope.lab.vcu.edu/
https://www.researchgate.net/profile/Kristin-Mendez-2
https://www.vocfit.com/
https://idclresearch.web.illinois.edu/
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